
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0595 Name:

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement Passed

File created: In control:6/22/2017 Board of Mayor & Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:7/11/2017 7/11/2017

Title: Consideration of Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement (COF Contract No. 2013-
0128) with Smith Seckman Reid, Inc. for the Hunters Bend Elementary Safe Routes to School Project
(TDOT PIN 118151.00) for a Cost Increase Not-to-Exceed $57,928.44. (6/22/17 CIC 3-0)

Sponsors: Engineering

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. COF 2013-0128 SSR SRTS Amendment 1 psa_with Scope.Law Approved.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Mayor & Aldermen7/11/2017 1 Pass

City of Franklin Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

